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DAVID P. KRAMER

DEED BK.: 7555. PG.: 80

N/F

JEFFREY MARKWARD

DEED BK.: 3032, PG.: 146

PLAN BK.: 148, PG.: 29

N/F

RAYBURN S. MARKWARD

JEFFREY A. MARKWARD

& GLENN A. MARKWARD

DEED BK.: 2763, PG.: 138

N/F

RICHARD T. & JUDITH M.

KEPPELMAN

DEED BK.: 3016, PG.: 252

N/F

KEITH M. & JENNIFER L.

PATENAUDE

DEED BK.: 7905, PG.: 218

N/F

LOWELL KITCHEN

DEED BK.: 7719, PG.: 40

N/F

MICHAEL J. BRIGLEY

DEED BK.: 6238, PG.: 59

N/F

WESTERN MASS ELECTRIC CO.

DEED BK.: 1568, PG.: 101

N/F

DOUGLAS W. COOLEY

DEED BK.: 4152, PG.: 107

CURRENT OWNER NOT

HERE DETERMINED

N/F

WESTERN MASS

ELECTRIC CO.

DEED BK.: 1548, PG.: 112

N/F

RICHARD T. & JUDITH M.

KEPPELMAN

DEED BK.: 3016, PG.: 252
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A

4267
[168.0]

REF, TYP

1829
[72.0]

MIN, TYP

1829
[72.0]

MIN, TYP

711
[28.0]

MIN, TYP

1649
[64.9]

REF

610 TYP
[24.0]

610 TYP
[24.0]

2X 11985
[471.9]

711
[28.0]

MIN, TYP

2X 2259
[88.9]

1016
[40.0]

REF

1016
[40.0]

REF

4291
[168.9]

REF, TYP

16252
[639.9]

610
[24.0]

(SEE NOTE 2)

1067 [ 42.0]MAX, TYP
152 [6.0] MIN

(SEE NOTES 2 & 9)

GENERAL TOLERANCES
UNLESS OTHERSIWE SPECIFIED

ON THE DRAWING.
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X.XX 0.25
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ENGINEER TITLE

J. TELA ASSY SPEC EQUIPMENT PAD DETAIL & 
MECH SITE PLANNING GBS-C40-MD

DATE: 
Feb-15-17 SIZE
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REV

THIRD
ANGLE

PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, 
INTERPRET THIS DRAWING PER 
ASME Y14.5-2009 
ASME Y14.100-2013

D 02
SCALE:

SCALE IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY
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REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION EC No. APPROVAL DATE

01 INITIAL RELEASE  115998  JST  2/15/17

02 NOTE UPDATE, PRODUCTION RELEASE 116103 JST 3/31/17

NOTES:

1. THIS DRAWING IS FOR PRELIMINARY PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.
   INSTALLATION CONTRACTOR  MUST CONTACT NECES PERSONNEL PRIOR
    TO FINAL DESIGN  OF SITE PREPARATION.

2. NECES DOCUMENT RE300388, URS CORP "FOUNDATIONS PLAN AND
   SECTIONS" IS THE CONTROLLING DOCUMENT FOR FOUNDATION
   CONSTRUCTION.

3. WELD TWIST LOCKS TO PLATE ONLY AFTER  CONTAINER HAS BEEN
   PLACED ON PEDESTAL AND SECURED.

4. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM [ INCHES]

5. 40 FOOT HIGH CUBE CONTAINER,
12192L x 2438W x 2908H [40'-0" x 8' x 9'6-1/2"]

6. SYSTEM WEIGHT FULLY LOADED CONFIGURATION IS
41731 KG  [92,000 LBS] MAX WEIGHT

7. SEE TOP VIEW FOR MINIMUM UNOBSTRUCTED SERVICE
     AREA REQUIRED AROUND PERIMETER OF CONTAINER.

8. REFERENCE ISO STANDARD 668-1995 (E) AND NECES DOCUMENTS
402900-001 & 402900-002 FOR  DECK MOUNT TWIST LOCKS
AND LIFT / ANCHORING POSITIONS.

9. CONTAINER TO BE LEVEL WITHIN 12.7 [1/2"]  BETWEEN
ALL 4 PEDESTALS.

10. CHASSIS: BASED ON SYSTEM WEIGHT, MUST BE COMPATIBLE WITH
40 FOOT HIGH CUBE CONTAINER, ISO STANDARD LIFT POINTS

11. CONTAINERS MAY BE STACKED THREE HIGH MAX.

12. ALL CABLE EGRESS PATHS TO BE ENVIRONMENTALLY SEALED USING
407372-001 FOAM GAP FILLER. THEN REINSTALL EXSITING GLAND
PLATES AFTER ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS ARE COMPLETED.

13. HVAC SUPPLIES AND RETURNS SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ACTUAL CONTAINER
MAY HAVE DIFFERENT CONFIGURATIONS.

PLAN VIEW

SIDE VIEW
REAR VIEW

FRONT VIEW
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ISO VIEW

SEE DETAIL  A

SEE DETAIL  B

DETAIL  A
SCALE  0.100

SEE NOTE 2

DETAIL  B
SCALE  0.100

402900-001/002

SEE NOTE 31/2
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2259 2X
[88.9]

(SEE NOTE 8)

11985 2X
[471.9]

(SEE NOTES 8 & 9)

12192
[480.0]

2908
[114.5]

2438
[96.0]

914
[36.0]

914
[36.0]

1765
[69.5]

11985
[471.9]

(SEE NOTES 8 & 10)

582
[22.9]

218
[8.6]

319 3X
[12.6]

319 3X
[12.6] 4197 2X

[165.2]

8170 2X
[321.7]

11575 2X
[455.7]

200
[7.9]

200
[7.9]200

[7.9]
TYP

200
[7.9]
TYP

445
[17.5]

TYP

200
[7.9]

TYP

38
[1.5]

45
[1.8]19

[.75]

914
[36.0]

2259
[88.9]

(SEE NOTES 8 & 10)
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BOTTOM VIEW
CONATINER SUPPORT LOCATIONS

SIDE VIEW

REAR VIEW

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW WITH BOUNDRY LIMITS
AND LIFT POINTS

(REQUIRED UNOBSTRUCTED PERIMETER BOUNDRY)

AUXILLARY AC
POWER, LOW VOLTAGE
SIGNALS, FIBER EGRESS
SEE NOTE 12

GROUND LUG, 2X
SEE DETAIL E

TYPICAL GROUND
LUG LOCATION

3/4 BARN DOOR SWING

PERSONNEL DOOR SWING, 2X

SEE DETAIL  E

FIRE ALARM
HORN/STROBE

PERSONNEL
ACCESS DOOR

PERSONNEL
ACCESS DOOR

FIRE ALARM
HORN/STROBE

SCALE  0.025
SECTION  C-C SEE DETAIL  C

SEE DETAIL  D

DETAIL  C
SCALE  0.100

DETAIL  D
SCALE  0.100

DC CABLE EGRESS, 6X
SEE NOTE 12

GROUND DETAIL  E
SCALE  0.200

TYPICAL 2 PLACES
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